Conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location:	Executive Name: Mobile No.: To Jo B S S S Z registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: TO JO Valid From: TO JO Valo Fieldwork Mobile No: 938050214 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name	Haloykauli Palaroden
House Address	Charles are are Karafite
	H 56, H.C.
your	afer come.
Ker	Hoogely.
- jakar kanti ana A	Hooderm.
COLUMN TO SERVICE DE LA COLUMN	

Freelancer Code: MX46LF2023

Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbli me	QUANT - UDIKATA	egi si ka alama Husi	208:00
ngt state et paga (19) des ses niet et p'dnit - i	managar managa sanggar sa kalanggar sa di bina aha sanggar sa	la skogski te d zazadala silka	เป็น (การและเสียงให้การ เกาะสาราชอาสาราชาวิที

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

roll and of the management and the	
Date: 1719/2024.	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: Uddan Mondal
Name of signee: paday nambri Pa	Contact number: 70030 SS 552
reming as a discension managed things on pure	Signature:
Signature: Muly Marchi Pascos	2) Witness Name: Gtout Tom Sarker
Signature: Muly Marchi Pascos	Contact number: <u>9839424991</u>

Signature:

Lustomer's Name & Address Job No: Job Title: p. 36 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South Chakuria TO MARKET YCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD Fieldwork Locations: PAN NO. AARTMEDIST Near Dhakuria Electrick Distribution Station (CESC), Kelkata-700031 Data Collection Type & Segment Fees for Assignment Rupees in Words: B) Supervision Charges A) Fees for Assignement EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Executive Name: Totals Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Number of the Parket I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagren with all forms and conditions.

My PAN Account Number is: A @ CPC 5699 CP. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Nume: ş..s 1 is THE NO. -1.79 1 Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing Main interview-Main interview . Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Parander 0953 (BANDO) (Signature & Date) -Die dol 0 10 2505 CT 10 Soyment A とと 0953 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: 100 Contro Malenda 09449945 Costers 26,400 Job No hundred of the Kand Palerading Quantity Synchod/ Submitted Approved by with date La Pastonochy アメロイゲ Task Code Torses Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 2 2 2 Summary 022 Quantity Original Assignment Number and Date grans. THE WAY OF THE DE THE Quantity Rejectedby Bill No. Date: 2 For Commercial Use es t Freelancer Code: Amount: Amount: TOPENSON SON Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: 5012 043 1 Hate * brougs Chambry 2 Accupied T X X X C F Revised Assignment Number and Date Bill Checked & Cleared On: Dill Received On M. Collection 05 Cuminy Patients ** Amount 5 201 C 900 -0 economi montre ore duantity Payadia in Quantity And 8 9043 Payble

(Card Holder's Signature)	
Payel Sivales	his is to certify that Payer Street with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 18 (1) Pate of Issue: 18 (1) Valid From: 8 (1) to 21 (1) Job Fieldwork Location: 18 (1) Mobile No: 277 (1) Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.
PIC of the freelancer	narke xcel Executive Name: Ud 47(M) (Mopped of) Mobile No.: 70 030 8855 2

Assignment letter

Etimos Cola Ja	Fieldwork Location:	House Address To Sall ODNING WI Job Title: Com John John John	Freelancer Name Paule Sikelar Job No: 2025000
	Date: 17. 9. 74	Reference No:	Freelancer Code: MX KOL 1-707

Dear Sir/Madam,

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

below and overleaf. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

10 Frite Quisité Mollientes 14 50	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	softwike	Quanto Pollenter	<u></u>	50

The above stated assignment will start from ______and end on ______. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a without showing any reason thereof. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

terms and conditions I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signature:			Name of signee: Pay C	Date: 1/1)	2) a/24	
A second of the				O Please	9124	
Contact number: 983042499/	2) Witness Name: (Jourtann Stowson)	Signature:	Contact number 7003035552	1) Witness Name: WHO an Pombol	Signed in the presence of:	

Signature:

TOC. OC Taldinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices TO 1 PT SPRIC BL 48 18 100 BL 48 On: Cleared On:	Quantity F Invo	Jectedby Invoice Quantity eed by me Accepted Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Che	Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Summary antity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Submitted Quantity Rejected by me page) is true and correct to the best of me page) is true and correct to the best of me page) with date	MCMACM MCMACM Task Code 709 Grand 1 Grand 1 Grand 1 Sun Sun Approved by Approved by	Signature: 100 No. Signature: 10	Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signent of tals Fees for Assignent Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Sevent of the Number of the Information mentioner of the Information Manuer of the Isolemnly declare the information mentioner of the Isolemnly declared the	EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Data Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Steve Rupees in Words: Segme Assignment Number O 9 53 700 I solemnly declare the information m My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name Beneficia	Ass Rup B) S B) S Be Be Be Be
200.00		50	7	hers	Main interview - Main interview- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Fees/Charges	Main interview - Main interview- Moderation/Translation (Specify)(Specify)	3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Trans (Specify) Other Fees/Charges	0 1
Amount	Aı	Rate	Quantity		Segment act/Listing	Seg Seg	1 10 50	Fee
ment Quantity And Date Amount	Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date 14 17.9.74 14 20.	gainst Assignment/s. Original Assignment Number and Date	against As Original A Number	arges/Fees	wards my	100 9	Job No: 70	John John
	use:	For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 25.9.2 Freelancer Code:	For Con Bill No: Date: 1	LTD. ita-700031	Lustomer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC) PAN No.: AAECM5086D	To: MARKET XCEL P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat [Near Dhakuria Electricit Dis PAN No.: AAECM5086D	PANE
			BIL (\$3)	THESONG C.	Parole S	Freelancer:-	of the	Suring Piro
							a ²	s all pools

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the terms and conditions. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all without showing any reason thereof. freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so The above stated assignment will start from Date: Name of signee: below and overleaf. detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam (A) Fees for Assignment: We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned House Address Freelancer Name Signature: registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Location: Kollado Research Data Collection Type marke xcel Data by Market Xcel as 0 Date Ban 30 (0) of Issue 000 2 ssueジュ、ターフタ Valid From: バスタンタto クロタンのob Fieldwork Mobile No:90303アクタオクタタAddress: This Authority Card is issued on Mobile No.: Executive Name: 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial per project specific Assignment Letter. Job No: Fieldwork Location: Job Title: 1- Q 0 Kasy 1 Valid From: 12924 to 20.9.25 Job Fieldwork 0 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 2 3088 9 Assignment letter and end on ... N Segment -20 0 Lodda 2) Witness Name: 60% とのの分別Witness Name: Center 0 0 The completed assignment should be delivered in required B Signed in the presence of: Signature: Signature: Contact number: Contact number: W Reference No: Date: 17. Reference No: Freelancer Code: Quantity (Nos) 0 OXXC (Card Holder's Signature) 18 (Per Qty) Rate Rs. 8552 00 20 $\sigma \omega$

Г					1	1	B	T	T (10)		T.	Τ.			_	_		,									Г			-161's	اللاق	Bien Sure
	1,62	802	I solemnly dec My PAN Aco Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE		Assignment Number		Rupees in Words		3) Supervis		A) Fees for Assignemt	Totals	EIC Emp	Executive Name:	Supervision Charges	Other Fe	5- Mc	4- Ma	3- Ma	2- Rec	1- Brie	Data Colle	Fees for	Fieldwork Locations:	Job Title:	Job No: 2		[Near Dhakuria Electrici PAN No.: AAECM5086D	To: MAF	Customer's Name		6 6 6
9.000	(Signature & Date)	Sodo	I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my bekefs and I agree with a My PAN Account Number is: 3 6 7 6 8 9 7 7 7 8 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 30 7 60 60 60 Beneficiary Bank Name: 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 5 0 1 60 0 0 0 0 Beneficiary IFSC Code: 30 E800E	0 9 5 8 4			lords 1		B) Supervision Charges		Assignemt			e Name:	n Charges	Other Fees/Charges	Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Main interview-	Main interview -	Recruitment/Contact/Listing	Briefing charges	Data Collection Type &	Fees for Assignment	ocations:	rado	4606		[Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	To: MARKET XCEL	's Name &		of the Freelancer:-
pate)	19 P	8%	tion mention ar is: 《今 nt Name; nt Numbe	Capell!			9h						Date: S	US	1	PS	anslation		•	ontact/Li	Š	& Segment		A Cold	26	095	7	stribution (DATA	Address		⊘ (છે. - (છે.:-
		Jagar Jan	ned herein (8	Centre					2		-	Signature:	toon			/Transcri			sting		nent		rapa		B	wards	Station (CE	MATRI	S		600
			both sides of the	Sie S	Collection Type		Jund			87.0	8		e: 137	ocal			ption/Oth	ali T			: : :						Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:	SC), Kolkata	DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.			868
Approv	6	2	the page) is true	1	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		2046	Gr		0	Task		XO	orda			ers										ges/Fee	-700031	Ð			Nigh
Approved by with date	18	2	s true and cor	N		Summary	0	ā			Task Code	2 To 24	万万万	9	7		2		101			Quantity			,	Origi Nur	sagains			100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		60 rg
ith date		•	meet to the	1	Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me	mary	1 - Ju	Total (A+B)	Amount:-		Amount:-			3	1				K			tity			N/	riginal Assi Number an	st Assig	Date: Freelan	B No.	For Cor	1	600
			best of my t Beneficia Beneficia		+		M	For	t:-		7		8	2					50			Rate			1.9.61	Original Assignment Number and Date	nment/	Date: Freelancer Code:		For Commercial Use:		1000
1	m l		nd correct to the best of my bekiefs and I agree w	1	Invoice Quantity Accepted		200	• •		a a			-				2			No.	4	<i>0</i> -			2		sstated	3 8	2/	il Use:		000
	Bill Checked	Bill Receiv	agree with a Vame:	X	-		·	Payment				S							8							evised As Number	below	0 -	070			.00
	ked & Cleared On:	ved On:	Il terms and c	K	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice							350.							8 50		7.2	Amount			7 00.	Revised Assignment Number and Date		6003				
	d On:		ch 13090		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices							00							. 00						.g. Payble	Quantity And Amount		30 830				

Jo C

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so terms and conditions. without showing any reason thereof The above stated assignment will start from Signature: Name of signee: (A) Fees for Assignment: below and overleaf. This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam, House Address Freelancer Name the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. Location: Acado Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ins is to certify that 20 Data Collection Type 0 SED marke xcel 6 Y Date of Issue: 12.9. Paileyerde Noth 10 Dubyend 0 Issue: 12.9.25 Valid From 2.9.29 20.9.29 bb Fieldwork Mobile Not 9.09.95 25/Address: This Authority Card is issued on Mobile No. Executive Name: C Doctorson 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Industrial 30900n 18000 0 Job No: 2 Fieldwork Location: Ko. Job Title: Lac Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 see o 30 35 registered with us as a freelance supplier for **Assignment letter** and end on .. Segment -160 00 Center 7 Lobose . The completed assignment should be delivered in required 2) Witness Name: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: NO PO Signature: Contact number: Contact number: Reference No: Date: / V Freelancer Code: POX KOL Reference No: Quantity 9 0 (Nos) 203088552 (Card Holder's Signature) PIC of the freelancer (Per Qty) 50 Rate Rs. 000 OEC

HOUNTS! Coducat & A To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Rupees in Words: B) Supervision Charges Fieldwork Locations: Job Title: Job No: PAN No.: AAECM5086D Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Data Collection Type & Ph.: +91-033-40076389 A) Fees for Assignemt Fees for Assignment Customer's Name & Address Totals **EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:** Assignment Number Executive Name: Supervision Charges I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: My PAN Account Number is: Other Fees/Charges Tableyer oile No:-2 Ψ 4 ហុ of the Freelancer:-Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing Main interview-Main interview -Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... V (Signature 800 0 Job No. 0 0 N 8910594517 8910594517 çο Quan Segment (Date) 200 0 Nath Segment 0 Towards DIBYENDY NATH 10/0 COOD U AEUPN8099 N Centre W 5 20,0 Ψy Job No. Date Collection Type DED 0 Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: 5 N 1564 0 000 9200 Bagon Quantity Synched/ Approved by with date Submitted Task Code S 35 Grand Total (A+B) 0 Summary Quantity Original Assignment Number and Date T ers. Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me O Next Date: Bill No: For Commercial Use: Freelancer Code: Amount:-Amount:-3 30 Road Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: S Rate Ę 0 98 Invoice Quantity **Net Payment** ` Accepted 80 Lalket . 0 Revised Assignment Number and Date Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Received On: Quantity Paidinthis / 0 SBIN O 501 Invoice 0 Amount V h8000£ 0 00166 0 0 W Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Payble 0 **Quantity And** 0 0 0 38 Amount 0 (2)